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General information about company

Scrip code 532387

NSE Symbol PNC

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INE392B01011

Name of the company Pritish Nandy Communications Limited

Whether company is SME Yes

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No

Declaration

Sr.
No. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter

Group
Public

shareholder
Non Promoter- Non

Public

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No

4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are
issued? No No No No

6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No

8 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
Undertaking"? No No

9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of
Pledge or NDU, if any? No No

10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No

11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)

As on shareholding date 100 0.29

As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0.23

As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.23

As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0.24

As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0.23

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Shareholding
as a % of

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX) No. of Shares

Total No. of
shares on
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Category
(I)

Category
of
shareholder
(II)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(III)

No. of
fully paid
up equity
shares
held (IV)

Of
Partly
paid-
up
equity
shares
held
(V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VI)

Total nos.
shares
held (VII)
=
(IV)+(V)+
(VI)

total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per
SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(XA)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(XB)

No. Of
Outstanding
ESOP
Granted
(XC)

Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No.
of Warrants
and ESOP etc.
(X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

fully diluted
basis
(including
warrants,
ESOP,
Convertible
Securities
etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights

Total as
a % of
(A+B+C)

Class
eg:X

Class
eg:Y Total

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

5 8639141 8639141 59.72 8639141 8639141 59.72 8639141

(B) Public 11072 5827859 5827859 40.28 5827859 5827859 40.28 5827859

(C)
Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)

Shares
held by
Employee
Trusts

Total 11077 14467000 14467000 100 14467000 14467000 100 14467000

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
(I)

Category
of
shareholder
(II)

Shareholding
, as a %
assuming
full
conversion
of
convertible
securities (
as a
percentage
of diluted
share capital)
(XII)=
(VII)+(X)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in
shares
(XIII)

Number of
Shares
pledged
(XIV)

Non-
Disposal
Undertaking
(XV)

Other
encumbrances,
if any (XVI)

Total Number
of Shares
encumbered
(XVII) =
(XIV+XV+XVI)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

Sub-categorization of shares

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a %
of total
Shares
held (b)

No.
(a)

As a % of
total
Shares
held (b)

Sub-
category
(i)

Sub-
category
(ii)

Sub-
category
(iii)

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

59.72 8639141

(B) Public 40.28 5825739 0 0 0

(C)
Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total 100 14464880 0 0 0

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
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Sr. No.
Category &
Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(III)

No. of
fully paid
up equity
shares
held (IV)

No.
Of
Partly
paid-
up
equity
shares
held
(V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VI)

Total nos.
shares
held (VII)
=
(IV)+(V)+
(VI)

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per
SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in
each class of securities (IX)

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(XA)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(XB)

No. Of
Outstanding
ESOP
Granted
(XC)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No.
of Warrants
and ESOP etc.
(X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

Total No. of
shares on
fully diluted
basis
(including
warrants,
ESOP,
Convertible
Securities
etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights
Total
as a %
of
Total
Voting
rights

Class eg:
X

Class
eg:Y Total

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(a) Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family 3 3987748 3987748 27.56 3987748 3987748 27.56 3987748

(d) Any Other
(specify) 2 4651393 4651393 32.15 4651393 4651393 32.15 4651393

Sub-Total (A)(1) 5 8639141 8639141 59.72 8639141 8639141 59.72 8639141

(2) Foreign

Total Shareholding of Promoter
and Promoter Group
(A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)

5 8639141 8639141 59.72 8639141 8639141 59.72 8639141

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions (Domestic)

(d) Banks 1 70000 70000 0.48 70000 70000 0.48 70000

Sub-Total (B)(1) 1 70000 70000 0.48 70000 70000 0.48 70000

(2) Institutions (Foreign)

(3) Central Government / State Government(s)

(b) State Government
/ Governor 1 100 100 0 100 100 0 100

Sub-Total (B)(3) 1 100 100 0 100 100 0 100

(4) Non-institutions

(b)

Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

1 107000 107000 0.74 107000 107000 0.74 107000

(g)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs

10760 3005494 3005494 20.77 3005494 3005494 20.77 3005494

(h)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

20 2027142 2027142 14.01 2027142 2027142 14.01 2027142

(i) Non Resident
Indians (NRIs) 50 48480 48480 0.34 48480 48480 0.34 48480

(l) Bodies Corporate 53 212829 212829 1.47 212829 212829 1.47 212829

(m) Any Other
(specify) 186 356814 356814 2.47 356814 356814 2.47 356814

Sub-Total (B)(4) 11070 5757759 5757759 39.8 5757759 5757759 39.8 5757759

Total Public Shareholding
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(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4) 11072 5827859 5827859 40.28 5827859 5827859 40.28 5827859

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total ( A+B+C2 ) 11077 14467000 14467000 100 14467000 14467000 100 14467000

Total (A+B+C ) 11077 14467000 14467000 100 14467000 14467000 100 14467000

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.
Category &
Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Shareholding
, as a %
assuming
full
conversion
of
convertible
securities (
as a
percentage
of diluted
share
capital)
(XII)=
(VII)+(X)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in
shares
(XIII)

Number of
Shares
pledged
(XIV)

Non-
Disposal
Undertaking
(XV)

Other
encumbrances,
if any (XVI)

Total Number
of Shares
encumbered
(XVII) =
(XIV+XV+XVI)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

Sub-categorization of shares

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a %
of total
Shares
held (b)

No.
(a)

As a % of
total
Shares
held (b)

Sub-
category
(i)

Sub-
category
(ii)

Sub-category
(iii)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(a) Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family 27.56 3987748

(d) Any Other
(specify) 32.15 4651393

Sub-Total (A)(1) 59.72 8639141

(2) Foreign

Total Shareholding of Promoter
and Promoter Group
(A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)

59.72 8639141

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions (Domestic)

(d) Banks 0.48 70000 0 0 0

Sub-Total (B)(1) 0.48 70000 0 0 0

(2) Institutions (Foreign)

(3) Central Government / State Government(s)

(b) State Government
/ Governor 0 100 0 0 0

Sub-Total (B)(3) 0 100 0 0 0

(4) Non-institutions

(b)

Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

0.74 107000 0 0 0

(g)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs

20.77 3003375 0 0 0



file:///D|/1.%20Secretarial/19.%20Stock%20Exchanges/2025-2026/SHP/September%202025/revised%20shp/PNC_SHP-30092025_new%20revised.pdf.html[17-02-2026 02:12:26 PM]

(h)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

14.01 2027142 0 0 0

(i) Non Resident
Indians (NRIs) 0.34 48480 0 0 0

(l) Bodies Corporate 1.47 212828 0 0 0

(m) Any Other
(specify) 2.47 356814 0 0 0

Sub-Total (B)(4) 39.8 5755639 0 0 0

Total Public Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4) 40.28 5825739 0 0 0

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total ( A+B+C2 ) 100 14464880

Total (A+B+C ) 100 14464880

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern Textual
Information(1)

Text Block

Textual Information(1)
We would like to inform that, out of the total 14,467,000 equity shares of the Company: 2,120 (Two Thousand One
Hundred Twenty) equity shares are held in physical form and 14,464,880 (Fourteen Million Four Hundred Sixty-Four
Thousand Eight Hundred Eighty) equity shares of the Company are held in dematerialized form.

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No. 1 2 3

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Rina Pritish Nandy Rangita Pritish Nandy Ishita Pritish Nandy Click here to go back

PAN (II) AABPN1129Q AAEPN0481C AASPN2768C Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2768638 643500 575610 3987748

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

2768638 643500 575610 3987748

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

19.14 4.45 3.98 27.56

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 2768638 643500 575610 3987748

Total 2768638 643500 575610 3987748

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 19.14 4.45 3.98 27.56

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible

2768638 643500 575610 3987748
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Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

19.14 4.45 3.98 27.56

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

2768638 643500 575610 3987748

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter

Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1 2

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Ideas.Com India Private Limited Artinvest India Private Limited

PAN (II) AAACP7800Q AADCA9730B Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 1 1 2

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3042415 1608978 4651393

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

3042415 1608978 4651393

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

21.03 11.12 32.15

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 3042415 1608978 4651393

Total 3042415 1608978 4651393

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 21.03 11.12 32.15

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

3042415 1608978 4651393

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a 21.03 11.12 32.15
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percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

3042415 1608978 4651393

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group

Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4

Category Trusts LLP HUF Clearing Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage Category Category Category Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 1 2 170 13 186

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3000 4995 329793 19026 356814

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

3000 4995 329793 19026 356814

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.02 0.03 2.28 0.13 2.46

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 3000 4995 329793 19026 356814

Total 3000 4995 329793 19026 356814

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0.02 0.03 2.28 0.13 2.46

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

3000 4995 329793 19026 356814

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.02 0.03 2.28 0.13 2.46
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3000 4995 329793 19026 356814

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0 0 0
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